MID-B06E Rev 5                                                                                                                                                                                   EC Type Examination Cert.
Page 1 of 5
EC Type Examination Certificate Number: 0120/SGS0208
Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House
Cutlers Road
South Woodham Ferrers
Chelmsford

4. Annex of Variants
Product Variant Identification Details:
Type Designation Description of meter
RI-36-100-MT  Multi tariff, single phase, multi function, RS485 Modbus
RI-36-100-C  Single tariff, single phase, multi function, RS485 Modbus
RI-36-100-MB  Single tariff, single phase, multi function, Mbus
RI-36-100-P  Single tariff, single phase, multi function, pulse
Modifications to the meter(s) described according to approval No.0120/SGS0207 must be notified to the
issuing body to confirm the meter(s) continuing compliance to the relevant pattern approval standard(s).
5. Document Revision History
Issue Date Comments